H
EA
TE
R
S
A
N
D
 H
EA
T
PU
M
PS
HIGH PERFORMANCE ELECTRONIC IGNITION HEATER
COMMERCIAL POWERMAX®
When performance is critical, the PowerMax Heater provides peak efficiency and
easy maintenance in both indoor and outdoor applications. Seven sizes delivering
up to 85% efficiency ratings and meeting all Low NOx requirements. PowerMax
Heater is designed for operation to 10,000 foot elevation.
Ordering Information
Product
BTUs
(000’s) Installation Gas Type Pump System Heat Exchanger Carton Wt. (Lbs.)
COMMERCIAL POWERMAX NATURAL GAS MODELS
PM0500NACC3BXN 500 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 495
PM0750NACC3BXN 750 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 575
PM1000NACC3BXN 1000 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 685
PM1250NACC3BXN 1250 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 730
PM1500NACC3BXN 1500 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 830
PM1750NACC3BXN 1750 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 880
PM2000NACC3BXN 2000 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 1025
PM0500NACC3PXN 500 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 495
PM0750NACC3PXN 750 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 575
PM1000NACC3PXN 1000 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 685
PM1250NACC3PXN 1250 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 730
PM1500NACC3PXN 1500 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 830
PM1750NACC3PXN 1750 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 880
PM2000NACC3PXN 2000 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1025
COMMERCIAL POWERMAX PROPANE GAS MODELS
PM0500PACC3BXN 500 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 495
PM0750PACC3BXN 750 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 575
PM1000PACC3BXN 1000 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 685
PM1250PACC3BXN 1250 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 730
PM1500PACC3BXN 1500 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 830
PM1750PACC3BXN 1750 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 880
PM2000PACC3BXN 2000 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 1025
PM0500PACC3PXN 500 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 495
PM0750PACC3PXN 750 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 575
PM1000PACC3PXN 1000 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 685
PM1250PACC3PXN 1250 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 730
PM1500PACC3PXN 1500 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 830
PM1750PACC3PXN 1750 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 880
PM2000PACC3PXN 2000 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1025
POWERMAX STACKING SYSTEMS
Product Type Heater Model Product Type Heater Model
CA000800 Rack PM500 CA001100 Rack PM1250